CLASS TEACHERS' OFFICE HOURS - 2016/2017

| (Michaelmas Term)

_. m Sociology
ALL SESSIONS TAKE PLACE IN ROOM STC.S119A UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE
CODE COURSE TITLE CLASS TEACHER & No. of Classes E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE HOUR(S)
SO100 Social Theory Daniel James (1) Tuesdays 4pm - 5pm
Angelos Kissas (1) Mondays 3pm - 4pm
Sol Gamsu (2) Fridays 9am - 10am & 12.30pm - 1.30pm
Billy Holzberg (1) Tuesdays 12pm - 1pm
S0102 Statistics in Society Gordon Li (1) Wednesday 11am-12pm
Daniel McArthur (2) Wednesdays 12pm - 1pm & Fridays 10am - 11am
SO110 Power, Inequality and Difference: Angelos Kissas (1) Mondays 5-6pm
Contemporary Themes in Sociology Magdalena Mikulak (1) m.mikulak@Ise.ac.uk Mondays 4pm - 5pm
Manmit Bhambra (2) m.k.bhambra@lse.ac.uk Wednesdays 1pm - 3pm
Belinda John-Baptiste (2) b.john-baptiste@Ise.ac.uk Fridays 10am - 12pm
S0201 Sociological Analysis Paz Concha (1) p-m.concha@lse.ac.uk Mondays 11am - 12pm
Sol Gamsu (2) s.gamsu Thursdays 3pm - 5pm
S0203 Political Sociology Ed Pertwee (2) e.j.pertwee@lse.ac.uk Fridays 1.30pm - 3.30pm
50208 Gender and Society Miha Fugina (3) Mondays 10am - 11am & Fridays 3.30pm - 5.30pm
S0210 Crime, Deviance and Control Anna Matczak (2) a.matczak@Ise.ac.uk Tuesdays 5-6pm & Wednesdays 5pm - 6pm
50221 Researching London: Methods for Social |Paz Concha (1) = p-m.concha@Ise.ac.uk Mondays 12pm - 1pm
Research Manmit Bhambra (1) m.k.bhambra@lse.ac.uk Wednesdays 3pm - 4pm
Sian Lewin (1) Tuesdays 3pm - 4pm
S0224 Sociology of Race and Ethnicity |Antonia Dawes (2) a.l.dawes Mondays 10am - 12pm (Room $207, 2nd Floor, St Clement's
Building)
S0230 Digital Technology, Speed and Control |Cassian Osborne-Casey (1) c.osborne-casey@Ise.ac.uk Thursdays 1pm - 2pm
S0308 Personal Life, Intimacy and the Family |Martina Klett-Davies (2} m.k.davies@Ise.ac.uk Thursdays 11am - 1pm & 2pm - 3pm
SO312 Work, Inequality and Society Katharina Hecht (1)

Fridays 11.30am - 12.30pm (Room 8.01C, 8th Floor, Tower 3)




